

Date: February 10, 2023

To
The General Manager
Capital Market (Listing)
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051.

Symbol: TOTAL

Subject: Newspaper Publication dated February 10, 2023.

Reference: Intimation pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed copy of newspaper publication dated February 10, 2023 in the following newspapers with respect to Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on 9th February 2023

1. Financial Express
2. Mumbai Pratahkal

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours Faithfully,

For Total Transport Systems Limited

Bhavik Trivedi
Company secretary & Compliance officer
Membership No. A49807

TOTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LIMITED

7th floor, T Square, Opp Chandivali Petrol Pump, Sakinaka,
Andheri(E), Mumbai - 400 072. Maharashtra India.



WEIZMANN LIMITED
[CIN NO: L65990MH1995PLC038164]
Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Website: www.weizmann.co.in E-mail : contact@weizmann.co.in Tel : 022-2207 1501 (6 Lines) Fax: 022-22071514
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
Rs. in Lakhs except per share data

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21
1 Total Income from Operations	2,948.67	2,262.68	9,783.58	6,904.83	2,948.67	2,262.68	9,783.58	6,904.83
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	183.34	59.30	634.64	47.80	172.68	58.01	479.41	(100.31)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	183.34	59.30	634.64	47.80	172.68	58.01	479.41	(100.31)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.43	40.89	471.15	31.90	154.77	39.60	315.92	(116.21)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	164.83	23.98	452.36	23.35	153.47	35.82	241.78	(171.07)
6 Equity Share Capital	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90	1,727.15
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic	1.04	0.24	2.97	0.18	0.98	0.23	1.99	(0.67)
Diluted	1.04	0.24	2.97	0.18	0.98	0.23	1.99	(0.67)

Notes :
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.
(2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 9th February, 2023 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
(3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.
(4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
(5) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

Place:- Mumbai
Date : 9th February 2023

For WEIZMANN LIMITED
Sd/-
Neelkamal Vrajlal Siraj
Vice-Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00021986

JCK INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CIN:L70102KA1979PLC003590

Regd Office: 309, FIRST FLOOR, WEST MINSTER BUILDING, 13 CUNNINGHAM ROAD, BENGALURU - 560 052

Email:investors@jckgroup.in, Website: www.jckgroup.in

Extract of the Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 31st December 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
		3 Months ended 31.12.2022	Preceding 3 Months ended 30.09.2022	Corresponding 3 Months ended 31.12.2021	Year to date figures period ended 31.12.2022	Year to date figures period ended 31.12.2021	Previous Year ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income	192.36	194.18	197.69	512.11	461.12	736.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	10.69	8.99	19.43	28.28	60.17	75.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	5.54	6.65	14.82	18.27	50.08	57.54
4	Total Comprehensive Income (OCI) for the period	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital (FV of ₹10 Each)	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67
6	EPS from Continuing Operations						
- Basic		0.13	0.16	0.36	0.04	1.20	1.38
- Diluted		0.13	0.16	0.36	0.04	1.20	1.38

The above is an extract to the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full format of the said financial results are available in the website of the company i.e www.jckgroup.in and also in Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e www.mseil.in respectively

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Krishan Kapur
Managing Director

Date: 09.02.2023
Place : Bengaluru

One International Center Private Limited

(formerly known as Indiabulls Real Estate Company Private Limited)

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U70101HR2005PTC077759

Registered Office : Plot No. 448-451, Udyog Vihar, Phase-V, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122016

Extract of Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in millions)				
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Period ended		Year ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	589.38	505.36	1,530.49	1,827.45	2,245.07
2.	Net Loss for the period (before tax, and exceptional items)	(391.74)	(292.60)	(1,229.07)	(160.28)	(621.31)
3.	Net Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(391.74)	(3,261.07)	(1,229.07)	(3,128.75)	(3,589.78)
4.	Net Loss for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(257.24)	(3,288.33)	(711.42)	(3,158.94)	(3,289.93)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(257.32)	(3,288.33)	(711.50)	(3,158.94)	(3,289.92)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	38.34	38.34	38.34	38.34	38.34
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	(167.37)	675.04	(167.37)	675.04	544.06
8.	Securities Premium Account	8,239.37	8,239.37	8,239.37	8,239.37	8,239.37
9.	Net Worth*	(129.02)	713.38	(129.02)	713.38	582.40
10.	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	26,111.73	25,918.00	26,111.73	25,918.00	25,750.17
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12.	Debt Equity Ratio**	(202.38)	36.33	(202.38)	36.33	44.21
13.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not annualized, except for the year ended 31 March 2022)					
-Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)		(67.09)	(857.69)	(185.55)	(823.94)	(858.10)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserves	0.23	0.23	0.23	0.23	0.23
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio***	0.46	0.51	0.39	0.58	0.51
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio****	0.63	0.68	0.55	0.74	0.66

* Net Worth = Equity Share Capital + Other Equity
**Debt Equity Ratio = Debt/(Equity + Reserves)
***Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Earning before Depreciation, Interest and Tax/(Interest + Principal Repayment)
****Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Depreciation, Interest and Tax/Interest Expense

Notes to the Financial Results:
1. These financial results of One International Center Private Limited ('the Company') for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 have been approved by the Board of Directors ('the Board') at its meeting held on 9 February 2023 and reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standard 34, Interim Financial Reporting ('Ind AS 34'), as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and in terms of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
2. ICRA has assigned the long-term rating of BBB+ (Negative) to long-term fund based borrowings of the Company.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and Annual financial results are available on the website of BSE and the listed entity (https://www.nucleusofficeparks.com/investors.php)
4. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL (http://www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prakash Gupta
Director [DIN: 05357983]

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9 February 2023

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Onida House, G-1, MIDC, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093.

CIN No. : L32300MH1981PLC023637. Website : www.onida.com

Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Rs. in lakhs
	31.12.2022		30.09.2022	31.12.2021		31.12.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	27.292	26.884	37.941	88.751	95.078	1,19,750	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(256)	(302)	265	(515)	146	(295)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(256)	(302)	265	(515)	146	(2,007)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(256)	(302)	265	(515)	146	(2,007)	
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(261)	(306)	258	(529)	124	(2,026)	
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.1/- each)	2,311	2,311	2,311	2,311	2,311	2,311	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	18,014	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	(0.11)	(0.13)	0.11	(0.22)	0.06	(0.87)	
Diluted	(0.11)	(0.13)	0.11	(0.22)	0.06	(0.87)	

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.onida.com.
2. The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 9th February, 2023.

For MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED
Sd/-
G.L. Mirchandani
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th February, 2023

IT'S NOT A BURGER IT'S A WHOPPER



restaurant brands asia limited

(Formerly known as Burger King India Limited)

CIN: L55204MH2013FLC249986



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Figures-Rs. in million except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results		
		For the Quarter ended		For the Nine months ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	5,263.39	4,353.81	15,403.28
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(558.91)	(264.76)	(1,618.45)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(558.91)	(264.76)	(1,618.45)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(558.91)	(264.76)	(1,618.45)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(574.05)	(261.34)	(1,621.41)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,944.34	3,842.52	4,944.34
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (not annualised for the quarter) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
a) Basic (in Rs.)		(1.02)	(0.59)	(3.00)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)		(1.02)	(0.59)	(3.00)

NOTES:
a) The above financial results, as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 8, 2023.
b) In terms of the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the key items of Standalone Financial Results are given below:

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Figures Rs. in Million)		
		For the Quarter ended		For the Nine months ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Turnover	3,697.80	2,798.91	10,747.48
2	Loss Before Tax	(112.05)	(151.57)	(472.10)
3	Loss After Tax	(112.05)	(151.57)	(472.10)

c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and of the Company (www.burgerking.in).

For Restaurant Brands Asia Limited
(Formerly known as Burger King India Limited)
Sd/-
Rajeev Varman
Whole-time Director and Group Chief Executive Officer

Date: February 8, 2023
Place: Mumbai

Registered Office: Unit Nos. 1003 To 1007, 10th Floor, Mittal Commercial, Asan Pada Road, Chimatpada, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059
Website: www.burgerking.in | Tel No: +91 22 7193 3000 | E-mail: investor@burgerking.in

Adfactors 542



TOTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L63090MH1995PLC091063

Registered Office: 7th floor, T Square, Opp. Chandivali Petrol Pump, Saki Vihar Road, Saki Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072. Maharashtra, INDIA.

Tel. No.: +91-22-6644 1500 | Fax: +91-22-6644 1585 | Email : info@ttspl.in | Website: www.ttspl.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended on			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended on			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31st DECEMBER 2022	30th SEPTEMBER 2022	31st DECEMBER 2021	31st DECEMBER 2022	31st DECEMBER 2021	31st MARCH 2022	31st DECEMBER 2022	30th SEPTEMBER 2022	31st DECEMBER 2021	31st DECEMBER 2022	31st DECEMBER 2021	31st MARCH 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,353.76	15,155.01	15,409.95	42,742.80	37,032.02	53,014.46	13,238.61	16,904.49	16,945.30	47,711.69	41,096.55	58,322.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	337.42	595.80	400.27	1,444.58	1,101.67	1,569.26	179.55	401.45	372.47	978.71	1,058.74	1,354.75
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	337.42	595.80	400.27	1,444.58	1,101.67	1,569.26	179.55	401.45	370.62	978.71	1,054.28	1,350.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	257.00	441.08	296.69	1,075.73	781.92	1,121.33	73.23	170.40	270.63	609.39	738.49	924.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	257.71	441.04	296.69	1,076.35	781.92	1,105.43	73.94	170.20	268.87	610.02	736.74	907.72
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1,612.70	1,430.60	1,430.60	1,612.70	1,430.60	1,430.60	1,612.70	1,430.60	1,430.60	1,612.70	1,430.60	1,430.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	7,627.64	4,393.95	4,717.46	-	-	-	6,407.19	3,828.93	4,029.82
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic:	1.75	3.08	2.07	7.32	5.47	7.84	0.50	1.72	1.89	4.15	5.16	6.38
	Diluted:	1.75	3.08	2.07	7.32	5.47	7.84	0.50	1.72	1.89	4.15	5.16	6.38

पॉन्झी स्कीममध्ये लोकांची फसवणूक केल्याप्रकरणी ऑटोरिक्षा चालकाला अटक

मुंबई, दि. ९ (प्रतिनिधी) : ऑफ फायनान्शिअल अ‍ॅसेट्स अँड लोकांची फसवणूक केल्याप्रकरणी एका ऑटोरिक्षा चालकाला भांडूप पोलिसांनी अटक केली आहे. या ऑटोचालकाचा गोरगाव-मुलुंड लिंक रोडवरील दोन बेडरुमचा २ कोटी रुपयांचा फ्लॅट सिक्युरिटायझेेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन

पान १ वरून...

पंतप्रधान नरेंद्र मोदी दौऱ्याच्या पार्श्वभूमीवर ऑल आऊट ऑपरेशन
सर्व पोलिस ठाण्याच्या हद्दीत २३३ ठिकाणी कोमिंग ऑपरेशन करण्यात आले, त्यात अभिलेखावरील ७८७ रेकॉर्डवरील आरोपी तपासण्यात आले तर २८ आरोपी मिळून आले. त्यांच्या योग्य ती कायदेशीर कारवाई करण्यात आली आहे. सर्व पोलिस ठाण्याच्या हद्दीत १०० ठिकाणी नाकाबंदी लावण्यात आली होती. त्यात ८ हजार १६८ दुचाकी आणि चारचाकी वाहने तपासण्यात आलीत, यांवेळी मोटार वाहन कायदा कलमांमार्गत ५ हजार ७४७ चालकांवर कारवाई करण्यात आली. कलम १८५ अन्वये १५ वाहनचालकाविरुद्ध ड्रूक अँड ड्राईव्हची कारवाई करण्यात आली. बेकायदेशीर वास्तव्य करणाऱ्या प्रतिबंधात्मक कारवाईच्या अनुषंगाने १ हजार ११३ हॉटेल, लॉजस आणि मुसाफिर खाने तपासण्यात आले. अवैध दारूविक्री, जुगार आदी ४१ ठिकाणी छापे टाकून अवैध धंदे समूळ उद्ध्वस्त करण्यात आले. त्यात ६८ जणांवर अटकेची कारवाई करण्यात आली होती. मर्मस्थळे आणि संवेदनशील असे ६७१ ठिकाणांची तपासणी करण्यात आले. महाराष्ट्र-मुंबई पोलिस कायदा कलम १४२, १२०, १२२, १३५ कलमांमार्गत एकूण १७३ जणांवर कारवाई करण्यात आली. मुंबई शहरातून तडीपार केलेले, मात्र तडीपारीच्या आदेशाचे उल्लंघन करून मुंबई शहरात वास्तव्यास असलेल्या काही तडीपार गुन्हेगारांना अटक करून त्यांच्यावर योग्य ती कारवाई करण्यात आल्याचे पोलिसांनी सांगितले.

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LTD							
CIN: L33000MH1993PLC072467							
Regd. Office: TARABAI HALL, 1ST FLOOR, SHIVPRASAD BUILDING, 97 MARINE DRIVE, MUMBAI - 400002							
email: 52weeksentltd@gmail.com, website: www.52weeksentertainment.com							
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022							
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)							
SL No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
A	Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
B	Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	29.49	0.00
1	Total Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	29.49	0.00
2	Net Profits/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(0.88)	(1.88)	(0.92)	(8.41)	15.37	(107.48)
3	Net Profits/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(0.88)	(1.88)	(0.92)	(8.41)	15.37	(107.48)
4	Net Profits/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(0.88)	(1.88)	(0.92)	(8.41)	15.37	(182.91)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(0.88)	(1.88)	(0.92)	(8.41)	15.37	(182.91)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00
7	Earning Per Share						
1. Basic		(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.02)	0.04	(0.52)
2. Diluted		(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.02)	0.04	(0.52)
Notes:							
1 The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 09th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.							
2 Previous year's figures have been rearranged/ regrouped wherever necessary.							
3 These financial results are available on the Company's website www.52weeksentertainment.com and website of BSE where the equity shares of the Company are listed.							
For and on behalf of the Board							
Cyrus Bhot							
Director & CFO							
DIN: 00443874							
Place : Mumbai							
Date : 09/02/2023							



गोरेगाव-मुलुंड लिंक रोडवरील २ कोटींचा फ्लॅट जप्त



ए. के. कॅपिटल सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेड

बिल्डींग बॉन्ड्स

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ६०३, ६ वा मजला, विंडसर, ऑफ सीएसटी रोड, कलिनग, सांताक्रुझ (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०१८

सीआयएन : L74899MH1993PLC274881 वेबसाइट : www.akgroup.co.in

दूर. ९१(०२२)६७४२ ६५००, बॅक्स : ९१ (०२२) ६६९० ०५९४ ईमेल : compliance@akgroup.co.in

अहवाल तारखेची सूचना

विनियमन ५२ व अन्य लागू विनियमन अंतर्गत जर काही असल्यास सेवा (सूची अनिवार्यात व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन २०१५ अंतर्गत संचालक मंडळाची सभा बुधवार, दि. ०८ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी आयोजित केली होती व सोमवार, दि. २० फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी निर्णयवर विनियमन वर्ष २०२२-२३ करिता अंतिम लाभार्थाच्या प्रदानाकरिता भाषाधारक यांची पात्रता पडताळणी करण्याकरिता आयोजित केली.

सदर सूचना वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व www.akgroup.co.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

ए. के. कॅपिटल सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-

ए. के. मिश्र

व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

डीआयएन : ००९१८३७७

ठिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : ०८ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३

सीआयएन : L63090MH1995PLC091063

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय पत्ता : ७ वा मजला, टी स्क्वेअर, चांदिवली पेट्रोल पम्पसमोर, साकी विहार रोड, साकी नाका, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई ४०० ०७२ महाराष्ट्र भारत.

दूर. क्र. +९१ २२ ६६४४ १५०० फॅक्स : +९१ २२ ६६४४ १५८५ ई-मेल : info@ttspl.in वेबसाइट www.ttspl.in

दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही अखेरकरिता स्थायी व एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय अहवालाचा निष्कर्श

अनु. क्र.		विवरण	स्थायी						एकत्रित					
			तिमाही अखेर		नउ महिने अखेर		वर्ष अखेर		तिमाही अखेर		नउ महिने अखेर		वर्ष अखेर	
			३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१	३१ मार्च, २०२२	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२	३१ मार्च, २०२२	३१ मार्च, २०२२
			(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(लेखापरीक्षित)
१.		कार्यचलनातून एकूण महसूल	११३५३.७६	१५१५५.०१	१५४०९.९५	४२७४२.८०	३७०३२.०२	५३०१४.४६	१३३२८.६१	१६९०४.४९	१६९४५.३०	४७७११.६९	४९०९६.५५	५८३२२.९३
२.		कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (कर, अतिविशेष बाबींपूर्वी)	३३७.४२	५९५.८०	४००.२७	१४४४.५८	११०१.६७	१५६९.२६	१७९.५५	४०९.५५	३७२.४७	९७८.७१	१०५८.७४	१३५४.७५
३.		कर पूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (अतिसामान्य बाबींपश्चात)	३३७.४२	५९५.८०	४००.२७	१४४४.५८	११०१.६७	१५६९.२६	१७९.५५	४०९.५५	३७०.६२	९७८.७१	१०५४.२८	१३५०.११
४.		कर पश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (अतिसामान्य बाबींपश्चात)	२५७.००	४४१.०८	२९६.६९	१०७५.७३	७८१.९२	११२१.३३	७३.२३	१७०.४०	२७०.६३	६०९.३९	७३८.४९	२२४.२६
५.		कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता समाविष्ट नफा/ तोटा करपश्चात व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न कर पश्चात)	२५७.७७१	४४१.०४	२९६.६९	१०७६.३५	७८१.९२	११०५.४३	७३.९४	१७०.२०	२६८.८७	६१०.०२	७३६.७४	९०७.७२
६.		समभाग भाग भांडवल (दरिनी मूल्य रु. १० प्रत्येकी)	१६१२७.७०	१४३००.६०	१४३००.६०	१६१२७.७०	१४३००.६०	१४३००.६०	१६१२७.७०	१४३००.६०	१४३००.६०	१६१२७.७०	१४३००.६०	१४३००.६०
७.		राष्ट्रीय (महसूल राष्ट्रीय वागळता) पूर्व वर्षांच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदामध्ये निर्देशित	-	-	-	७६२७.६४	४३९३.९५	४७७.४६	-	-	-	६४०७.१९	३८२८.९३	४०२९.८२
८.		उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (चालू व खंडित काल्यचलनाकरिता)												
१.		मूळ	१.७५	३.०८	२.०७	७.३२	५.४७	७.८४	०.५०	१.७२	१.८९	४.१५	५.१६	६.३८
२.		सौम्य	१.७५	३.०८	२.०७	७.३२	५.४७	७.८४	०.५०	१.७२	१.८९	४.१५	५.१६	६.३८

टिप:

- वरील हे सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसह तिमाही वित्तीय अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी दि. ०९ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी वित्तीय अहवालांच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपांचे सारांश आहे.
- वरील अहवाल कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा अहवाल) नियम, २०१५ (आयएनडी एस) यांच्यासह अनुपालन कंपनी कायदा, २०१३ च्या अनुच्छेद १३३ व कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा अहवाल) नियम, २०१६ च्या अनुसार अहवालीत आहे.
- टोटल ट्रान्सपोर्ट सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड यांच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा अंतरिम लाभार्थी रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी दि. ०९ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी आयोजित केली आहे. अंतरिम लाभार्थ सदर हेतुकरिता दि. २२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ सभासदांचे रिजल्टमध्ये त्यांचे नाव प्रदानित करावे.
- वरील वित्तीय अहवाल सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन २०१५ च्या विनियमन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह वित्तीय अहवाल विस्तृत प्रारूप कंपनीची अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय अहलवाचा संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com व कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.ttspl.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

टोटल ट्रान्सपोर्ट सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड करिता सही/-

श्रीकांत निवंधे

सीएफओ व संचालक

डीआयएन ०१०२९११५



अगरवाल इंडस्ट्रियल कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : युनिट २०२, इस्टर्न कोर्ट, व्ही. एन. पुर्व मार्ग, सायन ट्राम्वे रोड, चेबूर, मुंबई ४०० ०७१.

दूर. क्र. ०२२-२५२९१४१/५० फॅक्स : ०२२-२५२९११४७

सीआयएन : L99999MH1995PLC084618

वेबसाइट : www.aicld.in, ईमेल : contact@aicld.in

दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नउ महिने अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी व एकत्रित वित्तीय अहवालाच्या निष्कर्शांवर अहवाल

	अलखापराक्षित	अलखापराक्षित	अलखापराक्षित	अलखापराक्षित	अलखापराक्षित	अलखापराक्षित
१. कामकाजानुन एकूण उत्पन्न	४९०२६.२४	११८३९०.५१	३२५११.९९	५५३९०.८१	१३६३९०.१०	३८०९०.३७
२. कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ तोटा (करपूर्व, अतिरिक्त)	२१६४.६९	४७९२.८१	१८८७.६४	३०८७.९७	७६४६.०२	२५७९.५३
३. कर पूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ तोटा (अतिरिक्त बाबींच्या पश्चात)	२१६४.६९	४७९२.८१	१८८७.६४	३०८७.९७	७६४६.०२	२५७९.५३
४. कर पश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ तोटा (अतिरिक्त बाबीपश्चात)	१६०८.०६	३५६९.०१	१३६९.४०	२५२१.४६	६३९६.१५	२०६०.५२
५. कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/ तोटा समाविष्ट (कर पश्चात) व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कर पश्चात)	१६०८.०६	३५६९.०१	१३६९.४०	२६४३.५८	७०४६.२९	२०६६.७३
६. इंडिटी शेअर भांडवल	१४१५.७८	१४१५.७८	१४१५.५८	१४१५.७८	१४१५.७८	१२४६.५८
७. गत वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद उर्वरित मूल्यांकनामध्ये निर्देशित आरक्षित (मूल्यांकन राष्ट्रीय वागळता)	-	-	-	-	-	-
८. पति शेअर उत्पन्न (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (चालू व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)						
१. मूळ	११.२४	२४.९०	११.२३	१७.६३	४४.७२	१७.००
२. सौम्यीकृत	११.२४	२४.९०	११.२३	१७.६३	४४.७२	१७.००

- टिप :
- वरील लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय अहवाल दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ अखेर तिमाही व नउ महिने अखेरकरिता अगरवाल इंडस्ट्रियल कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड (कंपनी) यांच्या अनुसार सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन, २०१५ च्या विनियमन ३३ अंतर्गत व विविध सर्व्हेरनु अनुसार विनियमन अंतर्गत जारी वेळेवेळी सुधारित लेखा समितीचा अहवाल व संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर दि. ०९ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजीचा अहवाल. वित्तीय अहवाल कंपनी व स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट वर उपलब्ध आहे.
 - कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा स्टँडर्ड्स) (सुधारणा) नियम २०१६ द्वारे सुधारित कंपनीत (भारतीय लेखा स्टँडर्ड्स) नियम, २०१५ अंतर्गत भारतीय लेखा अहवाल (आयएनडी - एस) समावेस सदर वित्तीय अहवाल तयार केला आहे.
 - दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ च्या तिमाही व नउ महिने अखेरकरिता वरील एकत्रित वित्तीय अहवाल अगरवाल इंडस्ट्रियल कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड यांच्यासह वित्तीय अहवाल त्यांचे होली ऑनड सभासदांची (डब्ल्यूओएस) कंपनीत - १. बिज्नेसको कोषित पायबंद लिमिटेड, २. एआयसीएल ओव्हरसीज एफ्फेडेड - एएएलसी व ३. अगरवाल ट्रान्समिलिक पायबंद लिमिटेड.
 - कंपनीने त्यांचे उत्पन्न संबंधित माहिती पसिद करून, स्थायी वित्तीय अहवाल कंपनीच्या वित्तीय अहवाल ६ सेगमेंट्समध्ये त्यांचे उत्पन्न राबवत आर्यात १. अनीलील इक्का (बिज्नेस व संबंधित उत्पादने), २. शिा अपरेटिंग अँड चार्टींग, ३. ड्रिगिंग ऑफ पेट्रोलिअम पॉइन्ट्स, ४. लॉजिस्टिक्स, ५. विंडमिल व ६. अन्य (अन-सेलेक्शन) व स्थायी आभाषाकरिता ४ सेगमेंट्समध्ये आर्यात १. इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर पॉइन्ट्समध्ये वापरता येणाऱ्या बिज्नेस व संबंधित उत्पादनेचे उत्पादन व ट्रेडिंग, २. त्यांच्या स्वतःच्या टँकर्स मार्फत मोठ्या पाण्यात बिज्नेस व एलएजी करिता लॉजिस्टिक्स पदान करत, ३. वाईड मिस्त्रच्या मार्फत जेनरेटर वापर. विविध पाण्यात महसूल शुीयन सीजनल नेव्हाच्या संबंधित व्यवसायाय करणे. कंपनी तळोजा, बेलायत, बडोदा व हेतवाबाद येथे शुीयनचे उत्पादन करत आहे व त्यांचे स्वतःचे मोठ्या पाण्यात बिज्नेस स्टोरेज सुविधा/मिनिस्त्रचे बडोदा, दिदी व मध्या त्यांचे उत्पादन तळोजा येथे आहे. कंपनीच्या मार्ग त्यांनी अतिरिक्त मोठ्या पाण्यात बिज्नेस स्टोरेज सुविधा केली आहे जी कारवार, हजलीय व मीलोर येथे आहे. कंपनीच्या इंडियन होली ऑनड सभासदांची कंपनी - बिज्नेसको कोषित पायबंद लिमिटेड यांनी सुद्धा बिज्नेस व बिज्नेसस उत्पादनांचे उत्पादन करण्याकरिता सुधारित केली असून ती त्यांच्या ओव्हरसीज होली ऑनड सभासदांची कंपनी - एआयएलएल ओव्हरसीज एफ्फेडेड - एएलएसी, एस अल खोमार्, शुई व संबंधित मार्गदरक/ अधिष्ठापनासह त्यांचे जागोजीय करीतच कार्याचलन पार पाडण्याकरिता विशेषकृत बिज्नेस वेबसेल्सचा ताबा घेण्यात आला आहे व ओव्हरसीज संपूर्ण वेळ सभासदांची कंपनी असून ओव्हरसीज डायरेक्ट इन्वेस्टमेंट्स (ओडीआर) संबंधित वेळेवेळी शुई बँक ऑफ इंडियाद्वारे जारी केले आहे. सदर ओव्हरसीज डब्ल्यूओएस सभा मोठ्या पाण्यात बिज्नेस / मोठ्या पाण्यात कारागचे अंदाजे ३८,००० मीटर कलमेचे बेसिन वाटून नेव्हास त्यांच्या ६ विशेषकृत बिज्नेस वेबसेल्सचा वापर करत आहे. व आता सभासदे ६ टीएच सेलार्डीनईड बिज्नेस/ बरक सिंडिकेट कारागचे बेसेस असलेल्या एपीटीअर भवना वाटून नेत आहेत. अगरवाल ट्रान्समिलिक पायबंद लिमिटेड यांनी अन्य इंडियन होली ऑनड सभासदांची कंपनी ग्राहणूर, अमरावण महाराष्ट्रामधील बीबीसीएल पेट्रोल पम्प काराग करत आहे तसेच सेलार्डीनईड बिज्नेस टँकर्सच्या मोठ्या पाण्यात बिज्नेसची वाढवून, एलएजी, एएसएलएएस चा व्यवसाय करत आहे.
 - कंपनीने विशेषकृत बिज्नेस वेबसेस यावे ठीग व पत्रा यांच्या व ५८४४ एपीटी अंरजेकी यांचे प्रकरण ५ सप्लेत पब्लिक म्हणून सुद्धा मोमॉस गुपचे १४,११,१०० संपूर्ण कन्वर्टिबल वॉटरपचे आधुन करत आहे व वॉटरड रु. १३,१३,९१,८००/- एकत्रित असून रु. १०५.२०/- (पीपीअम समाविष्ट) जारी करून रु. १०/- प्रत्येकीच्या एक व्हॉच्या समान इंडिटी क्रमांक पदातिन इंडिटी शेअर्स अंतर्गत १२,४१,००० असून त्यामध्ये १२,४१,००० वॉटरडचे मूल्यांकन करण्यात येईल.
 - एएलएल द्वारे जारी आयव्हीटी एएस-३३ अनुसार पाण्या कालावधी व साधारण कालावधीत सौम्य व मूळभूत उत्पन्न पति शेअर (ईपीएस) चे मूल्यांकन केले जाईल.
 - कंपनी अहवाल अंतर्गत सदर वर्षे दर्यातून त्यांचे कार्याचलन खंडित करत आहे.
 - चांगू कालावधी स्पष्टीकरण आवश्यक करण्याकरिता पूर्व कालावधीची आढेवारी रिपुट्/ रिअरजेड करण्यात येत आहे.
 - कंपनीचे कार्यचलन/ पॉफिटॅबिलिटी व त्यांचा मूल्यांकन स्वतः पुन्हा व्यवस्थित करण्याकरिता उत्पादन व अन्य ट्रेडिंग सुविधा पूर्ण करणे.

अगरवाल इंडस्ट्रियल कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड करिता सही/-

ललित अगरवाल

संपूर्ण वेळ संचालक

डीआयएन : ०१३९१०१७

